27. Obwaldner Kantonalschiitzenfest 2023

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Nachwuchs - Ordonnanz
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SWISSLOS BT (Bt

Kanton Obwalden

Teilnehmer
Nydegger Silvano
Zanetti Flurin
Graf Beat
Oberhofer Fabio
Vaucher Lara
Miiggler Mauro
Evard Melvin
Schneidewind Daniel
Vetsch Damian
Bircher Alexandra
Bosch Niclas
Schnider Ramon
Lenherr Silvan
Enz Livio

Lenherr Simon
Heim Patrick
Moor Tobias
Plankl Yannick
Hostettler Joel
Berchtold Jerome
Kochli Lukas
Kiser Severin
Liechti Tobias
Schiesser Luis
Briigger Elena
Steiger Karin
Fortini Flavio
Gutknecht Vinzent
Blatter Luke Joseph
Furrer Anina
Weber Yves

Kurz Daniel
Tscharner Livio
ladonisi Joshua
Schumacher Sven
Eggenberger Ursin
Vollmer Vincent
Kaiser Nora
Friedrich Jan
Briigger Selina
Suter Alexander

Kantonalbank

Jg.

2003 U21
2008 U17
2005 U19
2005 U19
2009 U15
2005 U19
2006 U19
2007 U17
2003 U21
2006 U19
2004 U21
2004 U21
2005 U19
2004 U21
2003 U21
2003 U21
2007 U17
2003 U21
2007 U17
2005 U19
2005 U19
2003 U21
2005 U19
2008 U17
2009 U15
2003 U21
2004 U21
2005 U19
2006 U19
2007 U17
2003 U21
2007 U17
2010 U15
2007 U17
2007 U17
2003 U21
2004 U21
2005 U19
2004 U21
2007 U17
2005 U19

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Brienzwiler FS

Sent ST

Horgen SG
Stettlen-Deisswil FS
Guggisberg MSG
Zuzwil SV
Dombresson-Villiers ST Patrie
Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum
Gams SG Tell

Suldtal S

Kaltbrunn SV
Flihli-Sérenberg FSG
Gams SG Tell
Sachseln SG

Gams SG Tell
Oberwil i/S. FS

Balm SG

Perlen SG

Riffenmatt FS
Sachseln SG
Habernbad FSG
Kagiswil SG
Schwarzhausern FSG
Stettlen-Deisswil FS
Hofen b/Thun FSG
Kornberg FSV
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bonstetten FSV
Hasliberg SG

Kyburg SO SG
Hemmiken SG
Arvigo-Mesocco-San Vittore SAT
Schiers SV

Stabio St Aurora
Riffenmatt FS
Kornberg FSV
Schongau SG
Pfeffingen FS
Bonstetten FSV
Hofen b/Thun FSG
Déagerlen SV
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Rang
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

SWISSLOS BT (Bt

Kanton Obwalden

Teilnehmer

Ruch Jonas

Lo Presti Rebecca
Staub Lorenzo
Ferreira Nicolas
Vetterli Sven
Steiger Corinne
Pfrunder David
Schonholzer Aaron
Zufelde Lisa-Marie
Eberhard Lars
Berta Alan
Vaucher Alexandra
Jarmann Janick
Bucher Yves
Huber Larissa
Mayer Manuel
Heim Fabio
Bartholet Timon
Fuhrer Ramon
Dietiker Julia
Krebs Sara Lena
Kohler Pascale
Ledermann Markus
Gruden Nina
Lustenberger Kilian
Schneider Bruno
Kiinzler Simona
Zollinger Fiona
Meyer Roman
Yerly Cyril

Friih Jero
Thommen Silvan
Vigizzi Sira
Leuenberger Mike
Buholzer Mathias
Jakob Oliver
Obbens Luc
Oberholzer Pascal
Sutter Kevin
Csomor Enea
Wenger Laura

Kantonalbank

Jg.

2004 U21
2003 U21
2007 U17
2003 U21
2003 U21
2004 U21
2003 U21
2003 U21
2006 U19
2005 U19
2003 U21
2010 U15
2004 U21
2003 U21
2004 U21
2007 U17
2007 U17
2004 U21
2005 U19
2005 U19
2003 U21
2007 U17
2007 U17
2008 U17
2005 U19
2009 U15
2003 U21
2005 U19
2006 U19
2005 U19
2005 U19
2008 U17
2003 U21
2005 U19
2004 U21
2004 U21
2003 U21
2005 U19
2004 U21
2007 U17
2008 U17

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Huttwil Sport

Bilach MS

Sent ST

Kornberg FSV

Pfyn SG

Kornberg FSV

Weggis SV

Fischingen SG
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG
Hofen b/Thun FSG
Arvigo-Mesocco-San Vittore SAT
Guggisberg MSG
Niederweningen FS
Flihli-Sérenberg FSG
Ersigen SG

Sent ST

Oberwil i/S. FS

Gams SG Tell

Suldtal S

Walterswil FS SO

Goldbach SG

Brislach SG

Matzendorf SG

Oerlingen FSG

Luthern SG

Rickenbach BL FSG

Heiden FS
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG
Pfeffingen FS

Treyvaux ST Les Mousquetaires
Andelfingen SSpV

Hemmiken SG

Ponto Valentino St del Lucomagno
Wangenried Inf. SG

St. Urban SG

Laax-Falera SV

Oberénz SG

Kaltbrunn SV

Hemmiken SG

Sachseln SG

Siuderen SG
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27. Obwaldner Kantonalschiitzenfest 2023 ow2023.ch 2023
Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
Nachwuchs - Ordonnanz
Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
83 Rdlli Julian 2007 U17 Stgw90  Buttisholz SV 70
84  Burkhalter Alexander 2008 U17 Stgw90  Schwarzhausern FSG 70
85 Pfrunder Adrian 2006 U19 Stgw90  Weggis SV 70
86 Danzer Nick 2004 U21 Stgw90  Adelboden Strubel 70
87 Diirsteler Celine 2005U19 Stgw90  Britten SV 70
88 Aebi Orion 2005 U19 sStgw90  Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV 70
89 Heuberger Silvan Marc 2004 U21 sStgw9o  Ersigen SG 70
90 Wagner Fabian 2004 U21 stgw90  Kerns-Alpnach SG 70
91 Evangelista Luca 2004 U21 Stgw90  Brislach SG 70
92 Johl Corinne 2009 U15 Stgw90  Bilten FSG 70
93 Lutz Vanessa 2004 U21 stgw90  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG 70
94  Marki Alisha 2004 U21 stgw90  Reust-Horrenbach FS 70
95 Huber Silvan 2003U21 Stgw90  Luthern SG 70
96 Giger Fabio 2005 U19 Stgw9o  Tomils SV 70
97 Hauser Felix 2008 U17 sStgw90  Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum 70
98 Eros Jessica 2004 U21 Stgw90  Diepoldsau-Schmitter SV 70
99 Goy Carine 2003U21 Stgw90  Biére ST AR 70
100 Fubhrer Silvan 2005 U19 Stgw90  Muhledorf SG 70
101 Burkhalter Andreas 2010 U15 Stgw90  Schwarzhausern FSG 70
102 Haas David 2006 U19 Stgw90  Ramsern SG 70
103 Henninger Sophie 2006 U19 Stgw90o  Walterswil FS SO 69
104 Johanni Bianca 2006 U19 Stgw90  Says FSG 69
105 Kaufmann Linus 2009 U15 sStgw9o  Wetzikon SG 69
106 Schoni Dean 2005U19 sStgw90  Obererlinsbach SG 69
107 Baumgartner Simon 2004 U21 sStgw90  Bever SV 69
108 Steiner Matthias 2005U19 sStgw90  Ersigen SG 69
109 Miiller Sophia 2008 U17 Stgw90  Hittnau SG 69
110 Schmid Andrin 2003U21 Stgw90  Bilten FSG 69
111 Germann Luca 2005 U19 sStgw90  Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 69
112 Messina Syria 2003U21 Stgw90 La Balernitana St 69
113 Durrer Simon 2005 U19 Stgw90  Sachseln SG 69
114 Eggnauer Dennis 2006 U19 sStgw90  Obererlinsbach SG 69
115 Ziegler Julia 2003U21 sStgw90  Sachseln SG 69
116 Huber Aron 2007 U17 Stgw90  Kagiswil SG 69
117 Ferrari Leon 2008 U17 Stgw90 La Balernitana St 69
118 Brunner Fabian 2004 U21 Stgw90  Brienzwiler FS 69
119 Rohrer Pascal 2005U19 Stgw90  Kagiswil SG 69
120 Sprecher Lorena 2008 U17 Stgw90  Lindau GSV 69
121 Lussmann Ramona 2007 U17 Stgw90  Amsteg-Erstfeld SG 69
122  Keiser Leonie 2007U17 stgw90  Kornberg FSV 69
123 Steiger Bianca 2006 U19 sStgw90o  Kornberg FSV 69

SWISSLOS BT (Bt

Kanton Obwalden

Kantonalbank
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
124 Loga Alexander 2006 U19 sStgw90o  Kornberg FSV 69
125 Miirner Colin 2006 U19 Stgw90  Rapperswil Stadt 69
126 Thommen Thierry 2005U19 Stgw90  Hemmiken SG 69
127 Scherer Mirijam 2005 U19 sStgw90  Niederweningen FS 69
128 Kaltenrieder Lino 2005U19 sStgw90  Oleyres ST Les Renards 69
129 Lengweiler Andreas 2003U21 Stgw90  Lausen SV 69
130 Martinoli Mattia 2003U21 Stgw90  Biasca St Biaschesi 69
131 Weber Sven 2005 U19 Stgw90  Sachseln SG 68
132  Steiner Silvan 2007 U17 sStgwoo  Ettiswil FS 68
133 Moor Kilian 2008U17 Stgw90  Balm SG 68
134 Staub Marco 2010 U15 Stgw90  Hasle LU FSG 68
135 Lautenschlager Helena 2006 U19 sStgw90  Amden Schitzen 68
136 Horst Angela 2006 U19 Stgw90  RUti b/Riggisberg SG 68
137 Meyer Sabrina 2003U21 stgw9o  Pfeffingen FS 68
138 de Freitas Mendes Nico 2004 U21 Stgw90  Schongau SG 68
139 Riedweg Sven 2009 U15 Stgw90  Escholzmatt SG 68
140 Rolli Sandro 2006 U19 Stgw90  Buttisholz SV 68
141 Miiller Dominic Fabrice 2003U21 stgw90  Ersigen SG 68
142  Yerly Xavier 2003U21 Stgw90  Treyvaux ST Les Mousquetaires 68
143 Bertschi Tobias 2004 U21 stgw90  Oberglatt SG 68
144  Durrer Shaney 2008 U17 Stgw90  Kagiswil SG 68
145 Léane Perroud 2006 U19 Stgw90  Dombresson-Villiers ST Patrie 68
146  Zurfluh Leonie 2003U21 stgw90  Seedorf UR SG 68
147  Hurschler Tanja 2003U21 Stgw90  Stabio St Aurora 68
148  Wiithrich Silvan 2005U19 Stgw90  Ringoldswil ob Gunten FSG 68
149 Wilhelm Arwen 2008 U17 Stgw90  Ruessgraben Sport 68
150 Diemand Aaron 2006 U19 Stgw90  Welschenrohr SV 68
151 Sgubin Christian 2006 U19 Stgw90  Bilach MS 68
152 Wyss Chantal 2005 U19 Stgw9o  Altbiron FSG 68
153 Furst Michael 2003U21 Stgw90  Brislach SG 68
154  Blatter Silvan 2003U21 sStgw90  Hasliberg SG 68
155 Perrin Eliot 2007 U17 Stgw90 Le Locle SLTS 67
156 Bourquenez Mathilde 2005U19 Stgw90  Delémont-Ville Sté tir 67
157 Hofer Simeon 2007 U17 Stgw90  Mimliswil-Ramiswil Schiitzen Guldental 67
158 Waifler Nico 2005U19 Stgw90  Suldtal S 67
159 Schuba Florian 2006 U19 Stgw90  RUnenberg FSG 67
160 Galliciotti Nadir 2011U13 sStgw90  Roveredo SC 67
161 Erni Lukas 2004 U21 Stgwoo  Ettiswil FS 67
162 Haudenschild Nico 2006 U19 sStgw90  Obererlinsbach SG 67
163 Hauenstein Maxim 2006 U19 Stgw90  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG 67
164 Berger Thomas 2011U13 sStgw90  Boncourt ST AR 67
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21.0BWALDNER
KANTONALSCHUTZENFEST

27. Obwaldner Kantonalschiitzenfest 2023 ow2023.ch 2023
Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
Nachwuchs - Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
165 Meier Samuel 2009 U15 sStgw90 Hemmiken SG 67
166 Liechti Joel Pascal 2006 U19 Stgw90  Schwarzhausern FSG 67
167 Tresch Noémi 2006 U19 Stgw90  Amsteg-Erstfeld SG 67
168 Kuster Jan 2006 U19 Stgw90  Hasliberg SG 67
169 Duss Andreas 2004 U21 Stgw90  Riti ASV 67
170 Kiuchler Samuel 2004 U21 Stgw90  Kagiswil SG 67
171 Wenger David 2003U21 Stgw90  Bériswil FSG 67
172  Machler Lukas 2003U21 Stgw90  Tuggen SG 67
173 Wiiest Sara 2004U21 Stgw90  Schongau SG 66
174 Raschle Stefan 2003U21 sStgw90  Schwellbrunn FS 66
175 Moor Yann 2003U21 sStgw90  Perlen SG 66
176 Stamm Laila 2005 U19 sStgw90  Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum 66
177 Zahner Jessica 2006 U19 Stgw90o  Kaltbrunn SV 66
178 Keller Florian 2006 U19 stgw9o  Oerlingen FSG 66
179 Huber Fabian Janis 2006 U19 Stgw90  Ersigen SG 66
180 Waldmeier Lars 2005U19 Stgw90  Trasadingen SV 66
181 Nydegger Priska 2004 U21 Stgw90  Schwarzenburg S 66
182 Keller David 2008U17 sStgw90  Herisau-Sage SG 66
183 Burch Marius 2003U21 Stgw90  Sachseln SG 66
184 Cavezzan Chiara 2005U19 Stgw90  Kaltbrunn SV 66
185 Liechti Selina 2010 U15 Stgw90  Schwarzhausern FSG 66
186 Althaus Josua 2006 U19 sStgw90  RiUegsau S 66
187  Britt Jasmin 2006 U19 Stgw90  Ricken SG 66
188 Tanner Manuel 2004 U21 Stgw90  Waldstatt SG 66
189 Miiller Yannik 2003U21 stgw90o  Aefligen-Rudtligen SG 65
190 Krummenacher Leon 2004U21 Stgw90  Sachseln SG 65
191 Miiller Fabian 2003U21 stgw90  Aefligen-Ridtligen SG 65
192 Munaro Mattia 2003 U21 Stgw90  Arvigo-Mesocco-San Vittore SAT 65
193 Vock Jana 2004 U21 sStgw90  Muttenz SG 65
194  Susin Céline 2007 U17 Stgw90  Paradiso St San Salvatore 65
195 Fabris Nathan 2007 U17 Stgw90  Stabio St Aurora 65
196 Locher Gina 2009 U15 Stgw90  Boningen MS 65
197 Mohr Lukas 2007 U17 Stgw90  Malans SV 65
198 Stegemann Raphael 2007 U17 sStgw90  Andelfingen SSpV 65
199 Bucher Cedric 2006 U19 Stgw90  Kagiswil SG 65
200 Kipfer Tamara 2006 U19 sStgw90  Kyburg SO SG 65
201 Beglinger Fabienne 2005 U19 sStgw90  Andelfingen SSpV 65
202 Schmidheiny Thyl 2004U21 stgw9o  Kornberg FSV 65
203 Gloor Leandro 2004 U21 Stgw90  Boningen MS 65
204  Kohler Philipp 2003U21 Stgw90  Brislach SG 65
205 Weber Timo 2006 U19 Stgw90  Sachseln SG 64

SWISSLOS BT (Bt

Kanton Obwalden

Kantonalbank

LUNGER N : ©
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Rang
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

SWISSLOS BT (Bt

Kanton Obwalden

Teilnehmer

Gottier Simon
Schmid Shane
Saul Adrian

Gabler Anna

Gerny Andreas

La Scalia Noah
Henzi Silvan
Lomban Yang Alain
Fasel Baptiste
Gasser David
Milleret Sacha
Pugin Jade

Liechti Noemi Céline
Laimbacher Carmen
Minder Manuel
Bucher Alain
Laimbacher Leonie
Bittig Gavin

Hotz Baptiste
Guthauser Janis
Raschle Marcel
Koch Raphael
Tanner Sven

Feuz Sara
Kurmann Ramon
Hirschi Lukas
Schar Matias

Roch Stéphanie
Zysset Chris
Rotzetter Kilian
Omlin Janik

Buser Dominik
Sprenger Leonie
Halada Elay
Maestrani Noé
Lengweiler Matthias
Pfrunder Joshua
Hofer Leandra
Rolli Lars

Fehér Levente
Tellenbach Pascal

Kantonalbank

Jg.

2008 U17
2005 U19
2003 U21
2007 U17
2005 U19
2005 U19
2007 U17
2006 U19
2003 U21
2006 U19
2005 U19
2003 U21
2008 U17
2008 U17
2007 U17
2006 U19
2005 U19
2005 U19
2007 U17
2008 U17
2005 U19
2004 U21
2005 U19
2008 U17
2005 U19
2005 U19
2005 U19
2006 U19
2007 U17
2003 U21
2005 U19
2005 U19
2010 U15
2009 U15
2006 U19
2005 U19
2005 U19
2007 U17
2008 U17
2010 U15
2004 U21

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG
Hofen b/Thun FSG
Perlen SG
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG
Schongau SG
Blrchen SV Eintracht
Breitenbach SG
Roche ST La Gachette
Cournillens ST
Oberhallau SV
Bas-Intyamon SdT
Bas-Intyamon SdT
Schwarzhausern FSG
Galgenen Inf. SV
Roggwil Inf. S
Luthern SG

Galgenen Inf. SV
Altbiron FSG

Les Verrieres ST LV
Schongau SG
Schwellbrunn FS
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten SV
Obererlinsbach SG
Schwarzhdusern FSG
Ruessgraben Sport
Riegsau S

Altbiron FSG
Courgevaux ST
Suderen SG
Bas-Intyamon SdT
Sachseln SG
Dagerlen SV
Wintersingen FSG
Welschenrohr SV
Biasca St Biaschesi
Lausen SV

Bulach MS

Siideren SG
Buttisholz SV
Oberdnz SG
Wichtrach S

LUNGER N : ©
EINW OHNERGEMEINDE ﬁ oy
JACHJ iy sarnen E\IRD%I\SE
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Rang
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

SWISSLOS,

Kanton Obwalden

Teilnehmer

Wittmer Florian
Srindran Livia
Herrmann Matthias Stefan
van Dilst Rebecca
Marcolino Raphaél
Streich Matthias
Rey Justin

Schéni Jan

Moor Timo

Gilgen Markus
Kovac Luca
Rosenthal Jannik
Melloni Kevin
Bachmann Michelle
Bou Harb Elias
Vigizzi Anna
Anderegg Sarina Andreina
Ramseier Ben Adriel
Schenker Luca
Studer Julian
Schwarzentrub Roman
Schneeberger Tino
Leutert Louis

Burch Linda
Wagner Fabienne
Cart Sheela
Schilittler Chiara
Kamm Andrin

Ettlin Aaron

Gopfert Sacha

Hohn Stella

Dubach Jan

Meyer Cedric
Ringgenberg Simon
Gasser Jonas

Lerch Aaron
Teutschmann Mattéo
Salvato Matteo

Johl Nadine

Egli Michelle
Aeschbacher Florian

Il‘ Obwaldner
Kantonalbank

Jg.

2006 U19
2005 U19
2005 U19
2004 U21
2008 U17
2007 U17
2011 U13
2007 U17
2006 U19
2003 U21
2005 U19
2004 U21
2006 U19
2003 U21
2009 U15
2006 U19
2008 U17
2008 U17
2008 U17
2007 U17
2006 U19
2005 U19
2008 U17
2005 U19
2006 U19
2004 U21
2005 U19
2007 U17
2007 U17
2005 U19
2004 U21
2004 U21
2003 U21
2004 U21
2006 U19
2005 U19
2003 U21
2005 U19
2012 U13
2012 U13
2004 U21

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Obererlinshach SG
Dulliken ES
Stettlen-Deisswil FS
Oberried am Brienzersee FS
Courgevaux ST
Lungern SG
Courgevaux ST
Welschenrohr SV
Balm SG
Stettlen-Deisswil FS
Stettlen-Deisswil FS
Leissigen FSG
Biasca St Biaschesi
Ossingen SV
Courgevaux ST
Ponto Valentino St del Lucomagno
Balm SG
Welschenrohr SV
Brislach SG
Boningen MS
Riegsau S
Welschenrohr SV
Courgevaux ST
Sachseln SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Muttenz SG
Reichenburg FS
Malans SV

Altblron FSG
Niederweningen FS
Bonstetten FSV
Ruessgraben Sport
Brislach SG
Leissigen FSG
Lungern SG
Leissigen FSG

La Baroche AR
Faido SC

Bilten FSG

Sideren SG
Ersigen SG

LUNGER N : ©
EINW OHNERGEMEINDE ﬁ oy
JACHJ iy sarnen E\IRD%I\SE
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27. Obwaldner Kantonalschiitzenfest 2023

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
Nachwuchs - Ordonnanz

ow2023.ch

21.0BWALDNER
KANTONALSCHUTZENFEST

Rang
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

SWISSLOS,

Kanton Obwalden

Teilnehmer

Peder Lars

Fuchs Matthias
von Arx Alexandra
Blum Luis

Bichsel Benaja
Sprenger Frederick
Matter Belinda
Bartschi Julia
Eggli Mischa Loris
Rothlisberger Elena Natascha
Wittwer Jan
Minder Jana
Miiller Michael
Kaufmann Andrin
Battig Andrik
Zulauf Anna
Desponds Cyrille
Derungs Eric
Apera Sandro
Zemp Colin

Fiala Justin

Ettlin Noel

Hanni Corsin
Hauser Raffaela
Bucher Anna
Koénig Timur
Beaud Martin
Brechbiihl Kimi
Uebelhart Patrik
Camathias Ursina
Caprioli Jaydon
Michielanl Kevin
Dubouloz Theodore
Keusen Lars

Gut Sandro

Ryf Jan

Hauser Ramona
Lomban Yang Vincent
Campigotto Loris
Aeschlimann Mike
Schiirch Fabio

Il‘ Obwaldner
Kantonalbank

Jg. Sportgerat Verein
2004 U21 stgw90  Chur FS Gritli
2004 U21 stgw90  Oberried am Brienzersee FS
2009 U15 Stgw90  Boningen MS
2008 U17 Stgw90  Ruessgraben Sport
2007 U17 sStgw90  RuUegsau S
2005U19 sStgw90  Andelfingen SSpV
2004U21 stgw90  Engelberg SG
2004 U21 Stgw9o  Winterthur FSG
2006 U19 Stgw90  Ersigen SG
2007 U17 sStgw90  Ersigen SG
2007 U17 sStgw90  Oberonz SG
2007 U17 Stgw90  Oberdnz SG
2003U21 sStgw90  Wangenried Inf. SG
2003U21 sStgw9o  Gommiswald SV
2008 U17 sStgw9o  Altbiron FSG
2008 U17 Stgw90  Ruessgraben Sport
2004 U21 stgw90 Roche ST La Gachette
2003 U21  Stgw 90 Laax-Falera SV
2007 U17 Stgw9o  Stettlen-Deisswil FS
2003U21 sStgw90  Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
2007 U17 sStgw90  Sachseln SG
2009 U15 sStgw9o  Altbiron FSG
2007 U17 Stgw90  Boningen MS
2009 U15 Stgw90  Trasadingen SV
2006 U19 Stgw90  Winikon-Triengen SV
2004 U21 sStgw90  Niederweningen FS
2005U19 Stgw90  Bas-Intyamon SdT
2008 U17 Stgw90  Trasadingen SV
2009 U15 Stgw9o  Welschenrohr SV
2006 U19 Stgw90 Laax-Falera SV
2003U21 sStgw90  Andelfingen SSpV
2004 U21 Stgw90  Cossonay-Ville Sté Tir Franc
2012 U13 sStgw90  Reichenburg FS
2004 U21 sStgw90  Stettlen-Deisswil FS
2008 U17 Stgw9o  Ettiswil FS
2004U21 sStgw90  Rumisberg SG
2005 U19 Stgw90  Trasadingen SV
2003U21 sStgw90 Roche ST La Gachette
2006 U19 sStgw90  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG
2004 U21  stgw90  Dulliken ES
2010 U15 Stgw90  Winterthur FSG
LUNGER N M\ , ©
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27. Obwaldner Kantonalschiitzenfest 2023 ow2023.ch

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Nachwuchs - Ordonnanz
Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Sportgerat Verein Total
329 Minder Nina 2005U19 Stgw90  Oberdnz SG 51
330 Linder Demian 2008U17 Stgw90  Balm SG 51
331 Wiher Finn 2009 U15 Stgw90  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG 50
332 Moor Nathalia Elena 2004 U21 Stgw90  Balm SG 50
333 Egger Lisa 2011U13 sStgw90  Farnern SG 48
334 Mutzner Moreno 2007 U17 Stgw90  Malans SV 48
335 Srindran Tanja 2003U21 Stgw90  Dulliken ES 47
336 Buri Fabian Nico 2007 U17 Stgw90  Stettlen-Deisswil FS 47
337 Aebi George Tatanka 2008 U17 sStgw90  Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV 47
338 Gillard Batiste 2005 U19 sStgw90  Roche ST La Géachette 46
339 Meier Lea Karina 2005U19 Stgw90  Trasadingen SV 45
340 Mosimann Yaron 2008U17 Stgw90  Schwarzhausern FSG 45
341 Schéublin Cristina 2008 U17 Stgw90  Stettlen-Deisswil FS 38

SWISSLOS,

Kanton Obwalden

Il‘ Obwaldner
Kantonalbank

LUNGERN
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